FireCell Radio Hub
■ Fully addressable
■ Wireless activation
■ Third party approved (EN54)
■ 2-way radio communication
■ Loop powered
■ Diagnostics port
■ Range in excess of 150 metres

Output Transmitter Power:
Standards:
Ordering Information
Detector/address module complete
Heat Head only (Class CS)
Heat Head only (Class A1R)
Detector base
106 x 75 mm with transmitter/address module
Weight 0.35Kg
-10 to 70 °C
Up to 95% non-condensing
6 x AA cell Duracell Alkaline batteries
IP23
868 MHz
Variable 0-14dBm
 EN54 part 5
 EN54 part 25
 ENTSI 300:220
Part Number FCX-120-001
Part Number FCX-176-001
Part Number FCX-175-001
Part Number FCX-170-001
FireCell Callpoint
■ Fully addressable
■ Wireless activation
■ Third party approved (EN54)

Output Transmitter Power:
Standards:
Ordering Information
Wireless white voice sounder includes
white radio base and batteries:
Wireless red voice sounder includes red
radio base and batteries:
Wireless clear voice sounder beacon
includes white radio base and batteries:
Wireless clear voice sounder beacon
includes red radio base and batteries:
Wireless red voice sounder beacon
includes white radio base and batteries:
Wireless red voice sounder beacon
includes red radio base and batteries:
120 x 125 mm with transmitter/address module
Weight 0.65Kg
-10 to 70 °C
Up to 95% non-condensing
3 x AA & 3 x C cell Duracell Alkaline batteries
IP54
868 MHz
Variable 0-14dBm
 Third party certified to;
  EN54 part 25
  ENTSI 300:220
 Part Number FC-345-001
 Part Number FC-354-002
 Part Number FC-386-011
 Part Number FC-386-012
 Part Number FC-386-021
Part Number FC-386-022